
To: Amex Centurian Trave 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Fri 6/712019 10:09: 
Subject: Re: Airline ticket for 

Please issue ticket as stated below for 

On Jun 7, 2019, at 6:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $571.40. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share: 

• Thu, 20 Jun - Economy - 4h 10m 
Departing: Mosemv ernetyevo Airport (SVO) at 10:50 am 
Arriving: Orly Airport, Paris (ORY) at 2:00 pm 

Sat, 22 Jun --- Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 1:55 pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 6:55 pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue 
1 SU /FV 
OPERATED BY 
2 SU 

20JUN SVO ORY 1050A 0200P 

22JUN CDG SVO 0155P 0655P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 571.40 

On Jun 7, 2019, at 4:35 PM, Natalia Molotkova • > wrote: 

1 SU /FV 20JUN SVO ORY 1050A 0200P 
OPERATED BY 
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2 SU 22JUN CDG SVO 0155P 0655P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 571.40 

or 

1 SU 
2 SU 

20JUN SVO CDG 1145A 0245P 
22JUN CDG SVO 0155P 0655P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 616.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need a round trip coach airline ticket for arrive Paris on June 20th around 2pm 
June 22 around 2pm. 

1 SU /FV 
OPERATED BY 
2 SU 

20JUN SVO ORY 1050A 0200P 

22JUN CDG SVO 0155P 0655P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 571.40 

or 

1 SU 20JUN SVO CDG 1145A 0245P 
2 SU 22JUN CDG SVO 0155P 0655P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 616.40 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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We need a round trip coach airline ticket for -arrive Paris on June 20th around 2pm from I 
around 2pm. 
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